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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lucy Phillips715
Technique

8.625 9.200 9.0509.650 36.525
3T 5T 1 7 1 

1 

Lydia Ornelas562
Champion

8.625 9.575 9.4508.750 36.400
3T 1 14 2 2 

2 

Gaohua Yang579
Clovis

8.700 9.250 9.6258.600 36.175
2 2T 16 1 3 

3 

Arava Cherbinsky727
Thrive

8.600 9.075 9.3008.925 35.900
5 10 11 5 4 

4 

Annelise Smaby633
Gold Star

8.225 9.175 8.9259.500 35.825
13 7 2 10 5 

5 

Alyssa Murillo580
Clovis

8.375 8.650 9.3259.400 35.750
10 12 3 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Edejer592
Dream Xtreme

8.500 9.100 9.0009.000 35.600
7T 9 9T 9 7 

7 

Ashley Cummings638
Gymnastics Beat

8.425 8.900 8.6009.175 35.100
9 11 5T 13T 8 

8 

Jada Fisher719
Technique

8.925 7.700 9.2509.175 35.050
1 15 5T 6 9 

9 

Nakai Johnson565
Champion

8.500 8.300 9.3508.775 34.925
7T 14 13 3 10 

10 

Riley Fries750
V-Force

8.250 9.250 8.9008.500 34.900
12 2T 17 11 11T

11T

Hailey Freestone593
Dream Xtreme

7.950 9.225 9.0258.700 34.900
15 4 15 8 11T

11T

Torie Geleynse624
Gold Star

8.050 9.200 8.5259.000 34.775
14 5T 9T 15 13 

13 

Amy Deatherage627
Gold Star

8.350 8.475 8.7259.150 34.700
11 13 7 12 14 

14 

Hannah Vanhonsebrouck713
Technique

7.750 9.125 7.8508.900 33.625
17 8 12 16 15 

15 

Savannah Kezmoh718
Technique

8.525 0.000 8.6009.200 26.325
6 16T 4 13T 16 

16 

Hailey Cordova558
Champion

7.775 0.000 2.0009.100 18.875
16 16T 8 17 17 

17 
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